DEPARTMENTAL FEEDBACK- 2016-17
Total response-5 ( figures represent the percentage of the students)
1. Satisfactory level of choosing course

Strongly Disagree |Disagree [Not Sure [Agree Strongly Agree

0 0 0 29 71

Satisfactory level of choosing course

0% 0% 0%

M Strongly Disagree
M Disagree

= Not Sure

W Agree

H Strongly Agree

2. departmental classrooms and library are available in the college.

Strongly Disagree |Disagree [Not Sure [Agree Strongly Agree

o o o 57 43

departmental classrooms and library are
available in the college.

W Agree

H Strongly Agree

3. The Teachers are co-operative and helpful

Strongly Disagree |Disagree [Not Sure [Agree Strongly Agree

o o o 29 71

The Teachers are co-operative and
helpful

H Agree

H Strongly Agree




4. Internet Facilities are available in the department

Strongly Disagree |Disagree [Not Sure [Agree Strongly Agree

o o 86 0 14

Internet Facilities are available in the
department

® Not Sure
W Agree

m Strongly Agree

5. Results and attendance records are displayed on the departmental notice board

Strongly Disagree |Disagree [Not Sure [Agree Strongly Agree

o o 0 29 71

Results and attendance records are
displayed on the departmental notice
board

0%

m Not Sure
W Agree

1 Strongly Agree

6. Clean drinking water is available in the department

Strongly Disagree |Disagree [Not Sure [Agree Strongly Agree

o o 0 14 86

Clean drinking water is available in the

department
0%  14%
H Not Sure
H Agree

1 Strongly Agree




7. The departmental teachers are friendly and accessible beryond college hours.

Strongly Disagree |Disagree [Not Sure [Agree Strongly Agree

o o] 0 0 100

The departmental teachers are friendly and accessible beryond
college hours.

0%

B Not Sure
W Agree

m Strongly Agree

8. Overall rating on teaching- learning and infrastructure.

Strongly Disagree |Disagree [Not Sure [Agree Strongly Agree
o o 0 57 43

Overall rating on teaching- learning and
infrastructure.

0%

B Not Sure
W Agree

I Strongly Agree

9. Level of knowledge of the Teachers as percieved by you

Name of teachers [Strongly [|Disagree |Not Sure |Agree Strongly Agree
N. RAHMAN o o] 0 0 100
A. BORTHAKUR 0 0 0 0 100
120
100
80
60 B N. RAHMAN
40 m A. BORTHAKUR
20
0 T T T T
Strongly  Disagree  Not Sure Agree Strongly
Disagree Agree




10. Communication skills(in terms of Articulation and comprehensibility) of the

teachers
Name of teachers [Strongly [|Disagree |Not Sure [Agree Strongly Agree
N. RAHMAN o o 0 0 100
A. BORTHAKUR 0 0 0 0 100
120
100
80
60 B N. RAHMAN
= A. BORTHAKUR
40
20
0
Strongly  Disagree  Not Sure Agree Strongly
Disagree Agree
11. Sincerity / commitment of the teachers
Name of teachers [Strongly [|Disagree |Not Sure |Agree Strongly Agree
N. RAHMAN o o 0 0 100
A. BORTHAKUR 0 0 0 0 100
120
100
80
60 = N. RAHMAN
40 B A. BORTHAKUR
20
0 ‘ ‘ ‘
Strongly  Disagree  Not Sure Agree Strongly
Disagree Agree

12. Accessibility of the Teacher in and out of the class

Name of teachers [Strongly [|Disagree |Not Sure |Agree Strongly Agree
N. RAHMAN o o 0 0 100
A. BORTHAKUR 0 0 0 0 100
120
100
80
60 B N. RAHMAN
40 H A. BORTHAKUR
20
0 T T T T
Strongly  Disagree  Not Sure Agree Strongly
Disagree Agree




13. Ability to design assignment/project/ppt/quizzes and use of ICT

Name of teachers [Strongly [|Disagree |Not Sure |Agree Strongly Agree

N. RAHMAN 0 0 0 86

A. BORTHAKUR 0 0 0 86

100
90
80
70
60

50 m N. RAHMAN
40

30
20
10

H A. BORTHAKUR

Strongly  Disagree  Not Sure Agree Strongly
Disagree Agree

14. Mode of Teaching

Chalk and Talk Blended

100 0

120

100

80

60

M Series1

40

20

0
Chalk and Talk Blended

15. Would you recommened this course to other students

yes no

100 0

120

100

80

60

M Seriesl

40

20




| yes

no

16. Overall impression of the department (Put mark from 1-5)

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Not Sure

Agree

Strongly Agree

0

0

0

14

86

Overall impression of the department

(Put mark from 1-5)

0% 0% 0%

M Strongly Disagree

M Disagree
= Not Sure
W Agree
M Strongly Agree
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